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Participants 
 
 

# Title Surname Name Instutition Country Email Presentation 

1 Dr. Adorni Martina Bel V  Belgium martina.adorni@Belv.be 2 

2 Dr. Alcaro Fabio NRG Netherland alcaro@nrg.eu 1 

3 Mr. Algama Don , Roshath US-NRC 
United States 

of America 
Don.algama@nrc.gov N/A 

4 Mrs. Auglaire Michèle Tractebel Engineering Belgium michele.auglaire@gdfsuez.com  Welcome address 

5 Mr.  Bisogni Dario SCK•CEN Belgium dbisogni@sckcen.be 1 

6 Mr. Bourdhiaudy Erik  Electrabel Belgium Erik.Bourdiaudhy@electrabel.com N/A 

7 Mr. Bulle Jérémy  Tractebel Engineering Belgium jeremy.bulle@gdfsuez.com N/A 

8 Mrs.  Capeková Stanislava 
Nuclear Regulatory Authority of the 

Slovak Republic (UJD SR) 
Slovak 

Republic  
stanislava.capekova@ujd.gov.sk N/A 

9 Mr. Darnowski Piotr Warsaw University of Technology Poland piotr.darnowski@itc.pw.edu.pl  N/A 

10 Mr. De Boeck Benoit Bel V  Belgium benoit.deboeck@belv.be Welcome address 

11 Mr. Debay  Didier  Electrabel Belgium Didier.Debay@electrabel.com N/A 

12 Mr. Dejardin Philippe  Tractebel Engineering Belgium philippe.dejardin@gdfsuez.com N/A 

13 Mr. Dietrich Philipp  Karlsruhe Institute of Technology Germany philipp.dietrich@kit.edu 1 
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14 Mr. Donov Yordan Risk Engineering Ltd Bulgaria Jordan.Donov@riskeng.bg 1 

15 Mr. Gatkowski  Michal Warsaw University of Technology Poland mgatko@itc.pw.edu.pl 1 

16 Mr. Georgiev Georgi  Jacobsen Analytics Ltd 
United 

Kingdom 
ggeorgiev@jacobsen-

analytics.com 
1 

17 Mr. Gonfiotti Bruno University of Pisa Italy bruno.gonfiotti@for.unipi.it  1 

18 Mr. Graeme  Clark  AMEC Foster Wheeler 
United 

Kingdom 
Graeme.Clark@amecfw.com N/A 

19 Dr. Gryffroy Dries  Bel V  Belgium gryffroy.dries@belv.be N/A 

20 Mr. Helman Thibaut  Tractebel Engineering Belgium thibaut.helman@gdfsuez.com 1 

21 Mr. Henry 
François-
Alexandre  

Electrabel Belgium 
francois-

alexandre.henry@electrabel.com 

N/A 

22 Dr. Humphries Larry Sandia National Laboratories 
United States 

of America 
llhumph@sandia.gov  1 

23 Mr. Isaksson Patrick Swedish Radiation Safety Authority Sweden patrick.isaksson@ssm.se N/A 

24 Dr. Jäckel Bernd Paul Scherrer Institut Switzerland bernd.jaeckel@psi.ch 1 

25 Mr. Jancovic Juraj VUJE, a.s. 
Slovak 

Republic  
juraj.jancovic@vuje.sk N/A 

26 Mr. Juris Peter VUJE, a.s. 
Slovak 

Republic  
juris@vuje.sk N/A 

27 Mr. Kostka Pal 
NUBIKI - Nuclear Safety Research 

Institute 
Hungary kostka@nubiki.hu N/A 

28 Mr. Kubacka Jan VUJE, a.s. 
Slovak 

Republic  
jan.kubacka@vuje.sk N/A 

29 Dr. Kubisova Lubica 
Nuclear Regulatory Authority of the 

Slovak Republic (UJD SR) 
Slovak 

Republic  
Lubica.Kubisova@ujd.gov.sk  1 

30 Dr. Loeffler 
Micha 

Guntram 
AREVA GmbH Germany micha.loeffler@areva.com 1 

31 Dr. López del Prá  Claudia CIEMAT Spain claudia.lopez@ciemat.es 1 

32 Mr. Malicki Mateusz  National Atomic Energy Agency (PAA) Poland mateusz.malicki@paa.gov.pl  N/A 

33 Msrs. Mancheva Kaliopa Risk Engineering Ltd Bulgaria Kaliopa.mancheva@riskeng.bg  N/A 
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34 Mr. Martinez Saban Emili Idom ingeniería y sistemas s.a.u Spain emili.martinez@idom.com 1 

35 Dr. Mascari Fulvio ENEA Italy fulvio.mascari@enea.it 1 

36 Mr. 
Middleton-

Gear 
David  Culham Science Centre 

United 
Kingdom 

david.middleton-gear@ccfe.ac.uk N/A 

37 Mrs. Musanovic Lejla AREVA GmbH Germany lejla.musanovic@areva.com 1 

38 Mr. Phillips Jesse Sandia National Laboratories 
United States 

of America 
Jesse.Phillips@nrc.gov  1 

39 Mr. Pouleur Yvan  FANC Belgium yvan.pouleur@fanc.fgov.be  Welcome address 

40 Mrs. Puukka Tiia Teollisuuden Voima Oyj (TVO) Finland tiia.puukka@tvo.fi N/A 

41 Dr. Rapp Wolfgang Westinghouse Electric  Germany rappw@westinghouse.com 1 

42 Mr. Rydl Adolf Paul Scherrer Institut Switzerland adolf.rydl@psi.ch 1 

43 Mr. Sallus Laurent  Tractebel Engineering Belgium laurent.sallus@gdfsuez.com 1 

44 Mr. Sarens Mario  Tractebel Engineering Belgium mario.sarens@gdfsuez.com 1 

45 Ms. Skolik Katarzyna 
AGH University of Science and 

Technology in Cracow 
Poland kskolik@agh.edu.pl N/A 

46 Dr. Steinrötter Thomas  GRS Germany Thomas.Steinroetter@grs.de  1 

47 Dr. Turner Martin AMEC Foster Wheeler 
United 

Kingdom 
martin.turner@amecfw.com 1 

48 Mr. Vacha Petr ÚJV  Řež, a.s Czech Republic petr.vacha@ujv.cz 1 

49 Dr. Van Rompuy Thibaut  Bel V  Belgium thibaut.vanrompuy@belv.be  N/A 

50 Mr.  Vokáč Petr ÚJV  Řež, a.s Czech Republic petr.vokac@ujv.cz 2 

51 Mr. Włostowski  Mateusz  National Atomic Energy Agency (PAA) Poland mateusz.wlostowski@paa.gov.pl N/A 
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